ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA™ Multi-Family
Housing Distributor Price Book
US and Canada Prices Effective Effective March 1, 2024
IMPORTANT: A Certified Integrator is required to supply ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA software service, system
components, and configure devices into the system. To find a Certified Integrator, please visit the Where to
Buy finder on accentra-assaabloy.com or inquire with your ASSA ABLOY sales representative.
Distributor List Prices
ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA™ Multi-Family Solutions

6-pin only. Ordering Example: R-AU-NTB613 x Less Core $0.00 $0.00
Lockset with Sargent IC Core Prep (less core) Prefix SG to trim designation. Not available with MO levers. 6-pin only.
Ordering Example: SG-AU-NTB613 x Less Core $0.00 $48.00
Lockset with Schlage® Standard Cylinder Prep (less cylinder) Prefix S to trim designation. 6-pin only.
Ordering Example: S-AU-NTB613 x Less Cylinder $36.00 $0.00
Lockset with Schlage® "C" Keyway Cylinder (specify cylinder model number 2803-53L)
Ordering Example: AU-NTB613 x 2803-53L x 626   $0.00 $0.00
Lockset with Arrow "AR" Keyway Cylinder (specify cylinder model 100CV1)
Ordering Example: AU-NTB613 x 100CV1 x 626 $0.00 $0.00
Lockset with Corbin Russwin "L4", Corbin "60", Russwin "D1", Sargent® "LA" or Schlage® "E" Keyway Cylinder. (specify
cylinder model number 3803-53L x keyway) Ordering Example: AU-NTB613 x 3803-53L-LA x 626 $0.00 $23.00
KNURLING: Available for all levers in 613E and 626 finishes only
	 Outside (KNO) or Inside (KNI) Only — $109.00
	 Both Sides (KNB)   — $218.00
ABRASIVE COATING:
	 Outside (ABCO) or Inside (ABCI) Only  — $67.00
	 Both Sides (ABCB)   — $134.00
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-3/4" (For 1-3/8" thick doors, thin door kit must be used) — STD
NOTE: SECURITY & ACCENTRA KEYMARK® CYLINDERS: These cylinders are priced and discounted separately.
KEYING CHARGES DEDUCT ADD
Masterkeying, Grand Masterkeying, Great Grand Masterkeying
    (all cylinders except security cylinders and IC cores) $16.00
Cylinder or Lock Operated by Two or More Keys Not MK or GMK $16.00
Customer Bittings and Sample Keys $16.00
Schlage C Keyed Alike (KA) keying charge $16.00
ANSI/BHMA CODE FINISH DESCRIPTION
BRASS:
605 Bright Brass, Clear Coated
BRONZE:
613E Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze - equivalent
ANSI/BHMA CODE FINISH DESCRIPTION
CHROME:
626 Satin Chrome Plated
PAINTED:
BSP Black Suede Powder Coat
Distributor List Prices
ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA™ Multi-Family Solutions
US and Canada Prices Effective March 1, 2024 5Copyright © 2016-2024, ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA™ Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in
whole or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
nexTouch® Cylindrical Locks
LEVER DESIGNS:  Augusta-AU     Monroe - MO     Pacific Beach - PB     Reflections® - TB, UB
MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 605  613E  626  BSP*
ACCENTRA NEXTOUCH® MOBILE CAPABLE CYLINDRICAL LOCKS (ACCENTRA MODULE INCLUDED)
NTB613-ACC Cylindrical Lock w/Pushbutton Keypad - Key Override $995.00
NTB633-ACC Cylindrical Lock w/Pushbutton Keypad - No Key Override $905.00
NTB623-ACC   Cylindrical Lock w/Capacitive Touchscreen - Key Override   $1,024.00
NTB643-ACC   Cylindrical Lock w/Capacitive Touchscreen - No Key Override   $934.00
*Contact local sales representative for split finish options
MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERED SEPARATELY ORDERED WITH LOCKSET
STRIKES:
202 Strike Box (Not Plated) $2.00 $2.00
371 Strike 1 1/4" Lip with Box $11.00 N/C
371 Strike 1", 1-1/2", 1-3/4" or 2" Lip with Box $22.00 $2.00
497 ANSI Strike Lip 1-1/4" $54.00 STD
497 ANSI Strike with 1-1/8", 1-1/2" or 1-3/4" Lip $61.00 $18.00
DEADLOCKING LATCHBOLTS:
E694 Beveled, 2-3/4" Backset, 1/2" Throw, 2-1/4" x 1-1/8" Front $132.00 STD
F694 Flat, 2-3/4" Backset, 1/2" Throw, 2-1/4" x 1-1/8" Front $132.00 N/C
480B Beveled, 2-3/4" Backset, 3/4" Throw, 2-1/4" x 1-1/8" Front $252.00 $120.00
F480B Flat, 2-3/4" Backset, 3/4" Throw, 2-1/4" x 1-1/8" Front $252.00 $120.00
380N 2-3/8" Backset, 2-1/4" x 1" Front $50.00 N/C
MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERED SEPARATELY ORDERED WITH LOCKSET
CYLINDERS:

INTERCHANGEABLE CORE CYLINDERS:
2196 - LFIC 6-Pin (Includes MK or GMK)
	 Ordering Example: NTT613-ACC x 2196 x LHR x 626 — $83.00
A620 - SFIC 6-or 7-Pin (Includes MK or GMK)
	 Ordering Example: NTT613-ACC x A620 x RHR x 626   — $73.00
TORX® SECURITY HEAD SCREWS: Standard size only (add for each screw) — $1.00
Quantity Required:      Sectional Trim = 4 — $4.00
ANSI/BHMA
CODE FINISH DESCRIPTION PART
DESIGNATION
BRASS:
605 Bright Brass, Clear Coated 003
BRONZE:
613E Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze - equivalent 13E
CHROME:
626 Satin Chrome Plated 025
PAINTED:
BSP Black Suede Powder Coat BSP
NOTE: Split finishes are not available for the nexTouch® locks.
KEYING CHARGES DEDUCT ADD
Masterkeying, Grand Masterkeying, Great Grand Masterkeying
    (all cylinders except security cylinders and IC cores) — $16.00
Cylinder or Lock Operated by Two or More Keys Not MK or GMK — $16.00
Customer Bittings and Sample Keys — $16.00
Schlage C Keyed Alike (KA) keying charge — $16.00
Distributor List Prices
ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA™ Multi-Family Solutions
US and Canada Prices Effective March 1, 2024 13Copyright © 2016-2024, ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA™ Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in
whole or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
nexTouch® Exit Trim
DESIGNS:	 Augusta-AU        Monroe - MO        Pacific Beach - PB
NEXTOUCH® MOBILE CAPABLE EXIT TRIM (ACCENTRA MODULE INCLUDED)
MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ALL FINISHES
2153 Standard Cylinder for 8800FL, 8800, 8800RL, 350 Series Deadlocks $104.00
2553 Schlage® “C” Keyway Cylinder 6-Pin - 0-bitted or Keyed  Random $104.00
7PIN 7 Pin Adder $2.00
Interchangeable Core Mortise Cylinders: LFIC
MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH CAM ALL FINISHES
MORTISE
2196 LFIC Cylinder 6-Pin 1-1/2", 1-3/4", 2" 2160 $187.00
2197 LFIC Cylinder 7-Pin 1-11/16", 2" 2160 $189.00
MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ALL
FINISHES
NTT613-ACC Exit Rim Trim w/Pushbutton Keypad - Key Override $1,265.00
NTT623-ACC   Exit Rim Trim w/Capacitive Touchscreen - Key Override   $1,294.00
nexTouch ACCENTRA lock part numbers NTT613 & NTT623 can be used as a stand alone, keypad only function by removing the Accentra radio module
from the lock. These part numbers can NOT be upgraded to and are not warranted for use with a Z-Wave, Zigbee, or other WiFi compatible system.
Distributor List Prices
ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA™ Multi-Family Solutions
US and Canada Prices Effective March 1, 202414 Copyright © 2016-2024, ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA™ Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in
whole or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
nexTouch® Exit Trim
Security Interchangeable Core Mortise Cylinders
MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAM ORDERED
SEPARATELY
ORDERED WITH LOCKSET
ADD
SECURITY CYLINDERS
5153 Security Cylinder 6-Pin $409.00 $305.00
MORTISE
5196 LFIC Security Cylinder 6-Pin 2160 $506.00 $402.00
5197 LFIC Security Cylinder 7-Pin 2160 $510.00 $406.00

7100F Fire Rated Rim $2,376.00
7150F(WS) Fire Rated Squarebolt Windstorm Certified $2,617.00
How to order example: 7100F-36 626 LHR (Left Hand Reverse)
Notes:
•	 Specify finish - 2100F is not available in 605 finish.
•	 Specify hand for all exits ordered (LHR/RHR).
•	 Specify DOW = Door Opening Width (-36 or -48, $70.00 add for 48")
Distributor List Prices
ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA™ Multi-Family Solutions
US and Canada Prices Effective March 1, 202416 Copyright © 2016-2024, ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA™ Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in
whole or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
nexTouch® Touchscreen Deadbolts
nexTouch® Touchscreen Deadbolt
                                                                             PRODUCT OPTIONS DEDUCT ADD
CYLINDERS: 5 & 6-Pin Only
Standard Cylinder - Kwikset, available KA, KD (std), MK — —
Optional Cylinder - PARA, available 0-bitted, KD KA, MK — —
Optional Cylinder - Schlage C - available KA, KD, MK — —
INTERCHANGEABLE CORE CYLINDERS:
 Lock SFICLC only and will include small format interchangeable core housing only.*  — —
THIN DOOR KIT:
Part Number: AYRDT226-TS-GSK (for doors 1-3/8" to 1-3/4" thick)   — $4.00
*A600 or K600 SFICs available through ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA™ and should be listed as separate line item.
MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 619 0BP BSP
nexTouch® MOBILE CAPABLE DEADBOLT LOCK
NTD623-ACC nexTouch® Deadbolt - Key Override
$564.00
NTD643-ACC nexTouch® Deadbolt - Key Free
Note: LFIC is not available for nexTouch® electronic locks
SFIC HOUSINGS:
MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 619  BSP  OBP
14-D600-6005-FIN SFIC cylinder housing only $27.00
Note: If SFIC cylinder housing is required, order separate line item for the SFIC cylinder housing as an accessory. SFIC cylinder housing will ship
separately and will need to be field installed.
ANSI/BHMA CODE FINISH DESCRIPTION  PART NUMBER
FINISH
DESIGNATION
BRONZE:
US10BP Oil Rubbed Bronze  - Permanent 0BP
NICKEL:
619 Satin Nickel Plated, Clear Coated 619
PAINTED:
BSP Black Suede Powder Coat BSP
Distributor List Prices
ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA™ Multi-Family Solutions
US and Canada Prices Effective March 1, 2024 17Copyright © 2016-2024, ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA™ Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in
whole or in part without the express written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited.
Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
nexTouch® Touchscreen Deadbolt
NET KEYING CHARGES:
KA Keyed-alike $1.00 $1.00
MK Master Keyed $3.00 $3.00
Kwikset and Schlage C Cylinders also available MK.
*Specify finish when ordering.
MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERED SEPARATELY
619  BSP
ORDERED WITH LOCK-
SET
CYLINDERS:
3809-178S** Kwikset Standard cylinder 5-Pin KD
$14.70
STD
1809-178S* PARA optional cylinder kit. Available in 0-bitted and KD* N/C
2809-178S** Schlage C cylinder Available KD N/C
MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERED SEPARATELY
619  0BP
ORDERED WITH LOCK-
SET
STRIKES: